Pos Name Cat/Pos  Club

1 lanHolmes Bingley Harriers & AC
2 TedMason Wharfedale AC

3 RobJebb Bingley Harriers & AC
4 Mathew Cox Otley AC

5  MalcolmMoses Bingley Harriers & AC
6  PaulMitchell V40 1 Bingley Harriers & AC
7  JasonHemsley Pudsey & Bramley

8  David Armstrong V40 2 Northumberland Fell Runners
9  Andrew Wood Bingley Harriers & AC
10 James Senior Bingley Harriers & AC
11 Mike Scott Bingley Harriers & AC
12 Bird Graham A. V40 3 Aire Valley Runners
13 PaulCrabtree Keighley & Craven AC
14 JamieRobinson Bingley Harriers & AC
15 Sam Watson Wharfedale AC

16 Andrew Carr Skipton AC

17 RobBurn V50 1 Thirsk & Sowerby

18 Andrew Coulthurst Unattached

19 Stewart Holmes V40 4 Cambridge

20 Fred Bosomworth Unattached

21 James Stockdale Unattached

22 BobHamilton V40 5 lkley Harriers AC

23 PeterClarke V50 2 Bingley Harriers & AC
24 JohnEgan Bingley Harriers & AC
25 Michael Smith V40 6 Bingley Harriers & AC
26 Andrew Hunt Otley AC

27 TomSmith Unattached

28 Lionel Sands V50 3 FRA

29 Graham Kirkbright V40 7 Unattached

30 John Preston V40 8 Keighley & Craven AC
31 Andy Howie V50 4 KFR

32 Kevin Stokes V40 9 Unattached

33 Graham Jordan V40 10 Unattached

34 Paul TurnerJohnson Killamarsh Kestrels
35 Gordon Gibbens Unattached

36 DenisGildea Calder Valley

37 Gary McMahon V50 5 Nottingha City Harriers
38 Stuart McGregor Unattached

39 Matthew Walker V40 11 Unattached
40 SeanSkidmore JM 1 Woodkirk Striders
41 William Burlington Unattached
42  Kevin Walker V40 12 Unattached
43 HolmesD.Ben Unattached
44 PaddyHagan Unattached
45 PeterJagan V50 6 Bingley Harriers & AC
46  Martyn Finn Unattached
47 Richard Corney Halifax Harriers & AC

1
2

John Matthews

NOTE: Unattached and non-countersare DELETED before teamsare calculated

3 Rob Jebb
23 Andrew Hunt

Bingley Harriers & AC
Otley AC

3 Skipton AC

4 Thirsk & Sowerby
5 KFR

6 Scarborough Athletic Club

Pos Name Cat/Pos
1  Sharon Taylor L

2 Rebecca Weight L40
3 Sarah Blackburn L

4 JulieClayton L40
5  Jayne Robinson L

Pos Name

1 Ted Mason

2 Fred Bosomworth
3 James Stockdale
4 Matthew Walker

Results Service by G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax 01204 884887, Email:
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The Burnsall Classic Fell Race
at Burnsall on Saturday 20th August 2005

Classic Fell - Men — FINAL RESULTS

FRA

Time
13:46
14:12
14:30
15:54
16:23
16:37
16:52
16:55
17:06
17:08
17:14
17:19
17:24
17:38
17:45
17:46
17:49
18:04
18:14
18:22
18:32
18:36
18:50
19:.01
19:10
19:10
19:18
19:19
19:25
19:32
19:35
19:39
19:53
19:59
20:00
20:00
20:07
20:07
20:16
20:20
20:24
20:36
20:39
20:39
20:45
20:52
20:54
20:59

lanMagee

Karl Robertshaw
Edward Smith
Matt Pentecost
Oliver Mills
Mark Perkins
Harry Atkinson
Shaun Birtwell
MattSimmonds
Norman Berry
Alan Wikeley
Alan Stockdale
David Fox
Thod Gibson
JamesHolmes
Andrew Frame
Joe Balmforth
Mathew Sturgeon
J. Newsholme
Danny Mills
David Parke
Paul Tate

Philip Wheatcroft
Neil Barratt
JimWheldan
Nick Taylor
Chris Clayton
William Titley
MikeHill
MelCranmer
JamesNightingale
Steven Carter
David Lloyd
Chris Smith
Daniel Webber
Bob Payne

Neil Barton
Simon Britton
Ernest Huck
Mick Coffey
Steve Milner
Colin Bayes
Roger Dawsay
J.d.McCall

Rob Hayward
Johnny Fort
Pete Andrews

V50 7
V40 13

V60 1
V60 2
V60 3
V40 14
V40 15

V40 16
V40 17

V40 18
V50 8
V40 19
V50 9
V40 20
V50 10

V40 21
V5011

Skipton AC

Calder Valley
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Shenley Striders
Bingley Harriers & AC
Unattached
Unattached

Holmfirth Harriers AC
Thirsk & Sowerby
Skipton AC

Otley AC

Burnsall

Unattached

Bingley Harriers & AC
Bingley Harriers & AC
Over Optimists

Accrington Road Runners

York Postal

Scarborough Athletic Club

Unattached

KFR

Bingley Harriers & AC
Pudsey Pacers
Unattached

Scarborough Athletic Club

Unattached

Cumberland Fell Runners

V5012 KFR

V5013
V40 22

V60 4

V40 23
V50 14
V50 15
V60 5

V50 16

Classic Fell - Men — TEAM RESULTS

9 —
68 —
90 —

117 —
129 —
164 —

1 lanHolmes
4 Mathew Cox
16 Andrew Carr
17 Rob Burn

26 Andy Howie
48 David Parke

34 lanMagee

39 Alan Wikeley

49 Philip Wheatcroft
52 Chris Clayton

Classic Fell - Ladies — FINAL RESULTS

Club
1 Bingley Harriers & AC
1 Bingley Harriers & AC
3 Unattached

2 Scarborough Athletic Club

5 Woodkirk Striders

Time
20:46
20:50
22:37
25:36
27:15

©©oo~NO®

Jane Stokes
JanineKay Gambles
Joanne Belcher
Annie Milner

6
7
8
9

rrrr

Classic Fell - Ladies — TEAM RESULTS

No complete teams

Classic Fell - Local — FINAL RESULTS

Club

Wharfedale AC
Unattached
Unattached

1 Unattached

Time
14:12
18:22
18:32
20:16

5
6
7

William Burlington
Thod Gibson
Nick Taylor

V40 2

Unattached
Fellandale
Halesowen AC

Idle AC

Leeds & Bradford Tri
Otley AC

Unattached

Bingley Harriers & AC
Thirsk & Sowerby
Bingley Harriers & AC
Woodkirk Striders

Scarborough Athletic Club

Skyrac Athletic Club
KFR

Unattached
Unattached
Denby Dale Travellers

5 Malcolm Moses
41 David Fox
40 Alan Stockdale
61 Ernest Huck
54 MelCranmer
64 Colin Bayes

Unattached

Idle AC

Idle AC

Woodkirk Striders

Unattached
Burnsall
Unattached

graham@race-results.co.uk
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21:.03
21:03
21:11
21:11
21:22
21:23
21:27
21:35
21:42
21:45
21:51
22:01
22:09
22:11
22:17
22:20
22:28
22:33
22:34
22:36
22:40
22:41
22:45
22:47
22:51
22:59
23:12
24.04
24:15
24:26
24:38
24:50
24:58
25:04
25:05
25:12
25:14
25:21
25:47
26:16
27:05
27:09
28:00
28:41
31:14
31:15
31:38

27:48
35:58
35:59
36:44

20:24
22:11
22:59



